
TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

SHUTTLE - PCTC BUS 9 AM
 0.00

 32

 32

WRIGHT, CHRIS

09

 7:10 am

 7:35 am

25 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS

GALION HIGH SCHOOL (GAHS) 1  7:10 am

Start On Unnamed  

Left On Portland Way N  

~ State Route 598

PIONEER TECHNICAL CENTER (PCTC) 2  7:35 am

Routefinder Pro 12.5 RL_TRI000143.RPTPage 1
(SHUTTLE - PCTC BUS 9 AM)
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STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:

DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:

START TIME:
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DRIVER:
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08/20/2018

TOTAL TIME:

SHUTTLE - PCTC BUS 9 PM
 0.00

 32

 32

WRIGHT, CHRIS

09

 2:35 pm

 3:00 pm

25 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION DIRECTIONS
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